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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Note

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

PCB headers, color: light grey, contact surface: Tin, number of positions: 4, product range:
MSTBVA 2,5/..-G-THT, pitch: 5 mm, pin layout: Linear pinning, solder pin [P]: 3.9 mm, type of
packaging: packed in cardboard

1700020

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
AAO01

AAC1D4

4046356030243

34344

3.433¢g

85366930

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions
Pitch

Mounting flange

Pin layout

Mounting

Pin layout

Material specifications

Contact surface

Dimensions

Installed height
Length of the solder pin

Pitch

Packaging specifications
Type of packaging
Outer packaging type

PCB headers
MSTBVA 2,5/..-G-THT
4

5 mm

without

Linear pinning

Linear pinning

Tin Sn

13 mm
3.9 mm
3.9 mm

5mm

packed in cardboard

Dry bag
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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